Mpeagmet

MaTtemaTunka
MaTtemaTuka
PYyCCKMNI A3bIK
PYyCCKUI fA3bIK
NuTepatypa
NcTopus
ObuiecTBO3HaHue
ObuecTBo3HaHue
duns3mka
buonorusa
Xumusa
NHhopmaTnKa
AHTN.A3bIK

Mpaduk

NPOBeAEeHNS KOHCYNbTaL Wi

YTBepxaar
KTOP LUKOJIbI
oyeHoBa J1.4.

AaHBapsa 2019 r

no noarotoske K ENM2-2019 yvawmxca 11-x Kknaccos

PNO yuutend

[3axoeBa 3.T.
Kouunesa P.A.
OkasoBa C.B.
Kouunesa T.X.
Kounesa T.X.
Hasaposa M.C.
Naszaposa M.C.

Ko3aeBa-lo3tomoBa U.I.

Cenusepctosa I.I1.
NbgaHosa 3.K.
[3yraesa C.Y.
Oapunesa 3.T.
Ko3aeBa 3.C.

[JeHb Hegenwu

Cpepa
MoHeAeNnbHUK
MaTHuya
MatTHnua
BTOpHUK
MoHepenbHUK
Cpepa
BTOpHUK
MoHefeNnbHUK
YeTBepr
Cpepa
Cpepna
Cpepa

Bpems

14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10

No
KabuHeTa
3
8
19
22
22
10
10
18
16
12
n
4
5



